

Mayor's Volunteer Award

The Mayor of Godalming Councillor Penny Rivers

will present this award to recognise individuals who have done exceptional work in Godalming and Farncombe to improve the lives of others or foster good relationships.

The award aims to recognise and encourage positive community working within the Town of Godalming.

What is the award for?

The Mayor's Volunteer Award aims to recognise any volunteer who has provided exceptional service to the people of Godalming and Farncombe.

Who can be nominated?

The person nominated must live or operate within Godalming and Farncombe, or serve others within this area.

What activities are considered for the award?

Any activity that benefits the community in Godalming and Farncombe will be considered on its individual merits.

How can I make a nomination?

People should be nominated by someone who either works or lives close to that person, or is aware of the contribution that they make.

You should complete this form and post it to: Town Clerk, Godalming Town Council, Municipal Buildings, Bridge Street, Godalming, GU7 1HT or E-Mail it to office@godalming-tc.gov.uk

Deadline for entries

All entries must arrive by 5pm on Friday, 16 April 2021.

Presentation of the award

The Mayor hopes to present the awards at the Annual Town Meeting on Thursday, 11 May 2021.

Entry Details

Details of person making the nomination	
Name	
Address	
Daytime Telephone Number	
Name of person or group representative nominated for the award Name of person nominated	
Address	
	Post Code
Daytime Telephone Number	

The information you supply will only be used in relation to the Mayor's Volunteer Award and will be held by Godalming Town Council for a maximum of two years. During this time, any information provided on this form may be shared with sponsors, judges or scheme administrators in order to assess the nominations. Details may also be passed to or published in the media for publicity purposes.

Your nomination

Please complete the form; add additional sheets if necessary Area(s) of Volunteering Time taken to achieve the goal The benefit to the community of Godalming and Farncombe